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Now all in one location!

Blade:
Dispenser:

SP017

SPD017

SPS92

QBD379

SB92

QBD324

Avoid loose blades in the workplace!
BB00205

(Bank, 2 zip ties)
BH00206

(Bank, bracket, 2 zip
ties, 2 screws)

Increases Employee Productivity

Blade Change
   Station

For Information Call: (800) 229-2233
Email: info@phcsafety.com
www.phcsafety.com
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